COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT DEVELOPMENT) AC		REGISTER REFEREN
	PLANNING RE	GISTER	YB/1122
1. LOCATION	303, Glenview Park, 1	fallaght, Co. Dublin	. \$
2. PROPOSAL	Rev. layout for appro	oved attic conversio	n and dormer wind
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received	Date Furth (a) Requested	er Particulars (b) Received
	P15.th.Sept.,198	1 3 _{2.}	1 2
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Stephen Rafter, Address 13, Dargle Wood, Knocklyon Road, Templeogue,		
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. & Mrs. J. Leavey, Addor 303, Glenview Park, Tallaght, Co. Dublin.		
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PB/1300/83 Date 13th Oct., 19		Oct., 1983 rant permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD/687/83 Date 2nd Dec., 19		Dec., 1983 mission granted
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register	. <u></u>	
12. PURCHASE NOTICE	- · · ·	· · · · ·	
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT			
14.			
15.			
Prepared by	Copy issued by	*****	Regi
Checked by	Date	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	*

PBC/687./83 DUBLIN COUNTY	COTINICTY EPAN
DUDLIN CUUNIX	COUNCIL PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2
Tel. 724755 (ext. 262/264)	PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2,
nongen in de en	IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET,
	DUBLIN 1.
Notification of Grant of Permissio	n/Approvetxxxx
Local Government (Planning and Developme	
S. Rafter, Decision	
ONumber	and Date PB/1300/83:13/10/83
Lo Dargie Wood,	Reference No. YB 1122
Knocklyon Road.	
Templeogue, Co. Dublin.	Control No.
Application	on Received on
opplicant	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

	proved attic conversion and dormer
	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be i accordance with the permission, and the
Proposed. revised. \$x. Layout for app window st. 303, Glenview Park, Tallaght. CONDITIONS 1. The development to be carried out in its entirety in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto.	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be i accordance with the permission, and the effective control be maintained.
CONDITIONS 1. The development to be carried out in its entirety in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto. 2. That before development commences approval under the building Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval be	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be i accordance with the permission, and the
Proposed. revised. \$\$ Layout.for.app window.st.303, Glenview Park, Tallaght. CONDITIONS 1. The development to be carried out in its entirety in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto. 2. That before development commences approval under the building Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval be observed in the development.	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be i accordance with the permission, and the effective control be maintained. 2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Service
CONDITIONS 1. The development to be carried out in its entirety in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto. 2. That before development commences approval under the building Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval be	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be i accordance with the permission, and the effective control be maintained. 2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Service
 Proposed. revised. ix. layout.for.sppwindow.et.303, .Glenview.Park, Tallaght. CONDITIONS 1. The development to be carried out in its entirety in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto. 2. That before development commences approval under the building Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval be observed in the development. 3. That the entire premises be used as a single dwelling unit. 4. That all external finishes harmonise in colour and texture with the 	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be i accordance with the permission, and the effective control be maintained. 2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Service Acts, 1878-1964.
 Proposed. revised. \$\pm x\$. Layout.for.sppwindow.et.303, Glenview.Park, Telleght. CONDITIONS 1. The development to be carried out in its entirety in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto. 2. That before development commences approval under the building Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval be observed in the development. 3. That the entire premises be used as a single dwelling unit. 	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and the effective control be maintained. 2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Service Acts, 1878-1964. 3. To prevent unauthorised development.
Proposed. revised. \$x. Layout for app window et 303, Glenview Park, Tallacht. CONDITIONS 1. The development to be carried out in its entirety in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto. 2. That before development commences approval under the building Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval be observed in the development. 3. That the entire premises be used as a single dwelling unit. 4. That all external finishes harmonise in colour and texture with the existing premises.	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and the effective control be maintained. 2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Service Acts, 1878-1964. 3. To prevent unauthorised development.
 Proposed. revised. \$\$\pmathbf{x}\$. Layout.for.sppwindow.st.303,Glenview.Park, Tallaght. CONDITIONS 1. The development to be carried out in its entirety in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto. 2. That before development commences approval under the building Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval be observed in the development. 3. That the entire premises be used as a single dwelling unit. 4. That all external finishes harmonise in colour and texture with the 	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and the effective control be maintained. 2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Service Acts, 1878-1964. 3. To prevent unauthorised development.
 Proposed. revised. \$x. layout.for.spp window.st.303, Glenview Park, Tallaght. CONDITIONS 1. The development to be carried out in its entirety in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto. 2. That before development commences approval under the building Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval be observed in the development. 3. That the entire premises be used as a single dwelling unit. 4. That all external finishes harmonise in colour and texture with the existing premises. That the proposed converted attic be used solely for domestic storage purposes as stated in 	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and the effective control be maintained. 2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Service Acts, 1878-1964. 3. To prevent unauthorised development. 4. In the interest of visual amenity. 5. In the interest of the proper planning and development pl
 Proposed. revised. \$x. Layout.for.spp window-st.303, Glenview Park, Tallaght. CONDITIONS 1. The development to be carried out in its entirety in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto. 2. That before development commences approval under the building Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval be observed in the development. 3. That the entire premises be used as a single dwelling unit. 4. That all external finishes harmonise in colour and texture with the existing premises. That the proposed converted attic be used solely for domestic storage purposes as stated in 	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and the effective control be maintained. 2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Service Acts, 1878-1964. 3. To prevent unauthorised development. 4. In the interest of visual amenity. 5. In the interest of the proper planning and development pl

والإلام المركز والأراجي

,

Í

.

お ち たっとうころ みちちょう ちち そう



Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Lews must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.